

13 M A C T 507/25

Saroj Singh Vs. Kamil

10.10.2025

Present: Sh. P.C. Dogra, Ld. counsel for petitioner.
None for R1 & R2.
Ms. Nazneen, Ld. counsel for Insurance Company.

At joint request, list for Pre Lok Adalat hearing on
22.11.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
10.10.2025